485/A1/1/2 Venkatapur V, Nirmal MAND
Dist. With in Municipal Corporation. Near
BCP, Venkatapur , Nirmal, Nirmal,
Telangana, 504106

Name and Address of the
Borrowers & Loan A/c no.

Date of
Demand
Notice

Description Of The
Property Possessed

Date Of
PossessionO/S AMTSl.

No.

1. Rs.2599252/-
(Rupees Twenty

Five lakhs
Ninety Nine

Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty

Two Only) as on
17-11-2025
And interest
Thereon.

Po
ss

es
si
on

D
at
e
10

-0
2-
20

26

17
-11

-2
02

5 Survey No./Extent-R.C.C.H.No. 5-22/1/A/1,
Costructed On Sy.No.485/^A1/1/2, Area.1212.00
Sq.yds. G.F.R.C.C PlinthArea 838.42 Sq.fts. As per
Revenue Record - Total land Extent & building area